Prepared by Joe Solicitation No. PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:	B-11-030-DD Contract No.: C-12-004-DT SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Medina River Sewer Outfall Segment 5 Job # 12-2505 02:00 P.M. January 12, 2012			 S. J. Louis Construction of Texus, LTD 9862 Lorene # 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216 			Meryman Excavation, Inc. 1501 Lamb Road Woodstock, Illinois 60098			Don Kelly Construction, Inc. 2150 Amlysis Drive Bozeman, Monuma 59718			LEDCOR CMI, Inc. 2538 E. University Drive, Suite 100 Phoenix, Arizona 85034			Holloman Corporation 13730 L.H. IO East Converse, Texas 78109		
Item No.	Estimate Qty U	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		
SAWS Jo	ob No 12-25	505																
1	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation	\$70,000.00		\$70,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$51,500.00		\$51,500.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$62,900.00		\$62,900.00
2	25,195	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$0.01		\$251.95			\$251.95	\$4.00		\$100,780.00	\$4.60		\$115,897.00	\$1.00	-	\$25,195.00
3	91,750	SY	Revegetation	\$0.35	_	\$32,112.50			\$18,350.00	\$0.35		\$32,112.50	\$0.35 \$313.00		\$32,112.50	\$0.41		\$37,617.50
4	24,891	LF	60" FRP (all depths)	\$311.00		\$7,741,101.00	\$290.00		\$7,218,390.00	\$305.00		\$7,591,755.00			\$7,790,883.00	\$414.00		\$10,304,874.00
5	75	LF	42" FRP (all depths)	\$167.00		\$12,525.00	\$296.00	6.00	\$22,200.00	\$221.00		\$16,575.00	\$390.00		\$29,250.00	\$190.00		\$14,250.00
6	229	EA	36" FRP (all depths)	\$146.00		\$33,434.00	\$327.00		\$74,883.00	\$200.00		\$45,800.00	\$270.00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	\$61,830.00	\$178.00		\$40,762.00
7	1	EA	Standard Drop Manhole (Fiberglass)	\$31,000.00		\$31,000.00	\$22,650.00		\$22,650.00	\$27,400.00		\$27,400.00	\$26,100.00		\$26,100.00	\$29,238.00		\$29,238.00
8	41	VF	Standard Manhole Extra Depth (Fiberglass)	\$1.00		\$41.00	\$314.00	\$314.00 \$15,815.00	\$12,874.00	\$460.00		\$18,860.00	\$538.00		\$22,058.00	\$636.00		\$26,076.00
9	1	EA	Manhole Over Existing Sanitary Sewer Line	\$29,000.00		\$29,000.00	\$15,815.00		\$15,815.00	\$42,600.00	· -	\$42,600.00	\$21,800.00		\$21,800.00	\$30,200.00		\$30,200.00
10	1	EA	60" X 36" Tee Base Manhole w/42" Stubout	\$26,700.00		\$26,700.00	\$24,380.00		\$24,380.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$26,700.00		\$26,700.00	\$33,900.00		\$33,900.00
11	1	EA	60" Tee Base MH	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	\$18,755.00	80.00 30.00 05.00 20.00	\$18,755.00	\$21,100.00		\$21,100.00	\$26,500.00		\$26,500.00	\$26,600.00		\$26,600.00
12	3	EA	60" Tee Base MH, Miter	\$20,500.00		\$61,500.00	\$22,080.00		\$66,240.00	\$22,640.00		\$67,920.00	\$21,000.00		\$63,000.00	\$32,200.00		\$96,600.00
13	7	EA	60" Tee Base MH (Drop)	\$21,100.00		\$147,700.00	\$21,730.00		\$152,110.00	\$22,000.00		\$154,000.00	\$26,100.00		\$182,700.00	\$33,700.00		\$235,900.00
14	21	EA	60" Tee Base MH, Miter (Drop)	\$23,600.00		\$495,600.00	\$23,605.00		\$495,705.00	\$27,500.00		\$577,500.00	\$24,700.00		\$518,700.00	\$31,000.00		\$651,000.00
15	7	EA	60" Tee Base MH (Drop x2)	\$24,200.00		\$169,400.00	\$28,420.00		\$198,940.00	\$23,000.00		\$161,000.00	\$24,400.00		\$170,800.00	\$38,300.00		\$268,100.00
16	4	EA	60" Tee Base MH, Miter (Drop x2)	\$26,700.00		\$106,800.00	\$30,505.00		\$122,020.00	\$25,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$25,300.00		\$101,200.00	\$42,000.00		\$168,000.00
17	663	VF	Tee Base MH, 60" Riser Extra Depth	\$1.00	age	\$663.00	\$218.00	age	\$144,534.00	\$533.00	ge	\$353,379.00	\$318.00	age	\$210,834.00	\$550.00	age	\$364,650.00
18	22	EA	Fence Gate 16' (Type 1)	\$200.00	, iti	\$4,400.00	3	\$12,232.00	\$679.00	enti	\$14,938.00	\$600.00	enta	\$13,200.00	\$495.00	enta	\$10,890.00	
19	3,465	LF	Remove and Replace Fencing	\$4.00	Percentag	\$13,860.00		rce	\$23,215.50	\$6.90	Percentage	\$23,908.50	\$7.00	Percentag	\$24,255.00	\$18.00	Perce	\$62,370.00
20	2,188	LF	Boring or Tunneling for 60" DIA FRP	\$907.00	Pe	\$1,984,516.00	\$1 259 00	\$1,259.00 a	\$2,754,692.00	\$900.00		\$1,969,200.00	\$1,020.00		\$2,231,760.00	\$1,046.00		\$2,288,648.00
20	2,100	Li	Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing or Steel	\$701.00	-	\$1,704,510.00	\$1,237.00		\$2,134,072.00	\$700.00		\$1,707,200.00	\$1,020.00		\$2,251,700.00	\$1,040.00		\$2,200,040.00
21	2,188	LF	Laner Pipe instance in Steel Casing or Steel Liner Plate (60° DIA FRP) Carrier Pipe and Steel Casing Installation, Open	\$369.00	-	\$807,372.00	\$360.00		\$787,680.00	\$490.00		\$1,072,120.00	\$375.00		\$820,500.00	\$816.00		\$1,785,408.00
22	136	LF	Cut (60" DIA FRP)	\$925.00		\$125,800.00	\$694.00	\$694.00	\$94,384.00	\$1,135.00		\$154,360.00	\$900.00)))	\$122,400.00	\$734.00		\$99,824.00
23	5,428	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Gravel Roads	\$5.00	1	\$27,140.00	\$7.40 \$159,655.00		\$40,167.20	\$8.50		\$46,138.00	\$5.00		\$27,140.00	\$14.00		\$75,992.00
24	1	LS	Rock Rip Rap	\$226,000.00		\$226,000.00			\$159,655.00	\$64,000.00		\$64,000.00	\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00	\$497,300.00		\$497,300.00
25	821	LF	Concrete Encasement	\$71.00	-	\$58,291.00	\$211.00	\$211.00 \$20,000.00 \$60.00	\$173,231.00	\$175.00		\$143,675.00	\$145.00		\$119,045.00	\$135.00		\$110,835.00
26	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$33,600.00		\$33,600.00	\$36,000.00		\$36,000.00	\$87,500.00		\$87,500.00
27	129	LF	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main and Manholes	\$100.00		\$12,900.00	\$20.00		\$7,740.00	\$43.35		\$5,592.15	\$28.00		\$3,612.00	\$76.00		\$9,804.00
28	129	LI	Tree Protection	\$20,000.00	-	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$14,400.00		\$14,400.00	\$25,500.00		\$25,500.00	\$11,800.00		\$11,800.00
29	1	LS	Connection to MRSO Segment 4	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$11,800.00		\$11,800.00
30	1	LS	Connection to MRSO Segment 6	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	-	\$8,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	-	\$8,000.00	\$10,600.00		\$10,600.00
31	27,333	LF	Gravity Sewer Outfall Testing	\$1.00		\$27,333.00	\$1.00		\$27,333.00	\$2.90		\$79,265.70	\$6.00		\$163,998.00	\$4.00		\$109,332.00
32	1	LS	Disputes Review Board	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
52		20	LINE ITEM "A'" SUB TOTAL BASE BID	200,000.00		\$12,348,440.45			\$12,857,927.65	200,000.00		\$13,057,978.85	\$30,000.00		\$13,228,774.50	\$30,000.00		\$17,617,965.50
	1				-							10,000,000						<i>,,,</i>
47	1	LS	Mobilization	\$617,422.02	5.0%	\$617,422.02	\$650,000.00	4.8%	\$617,180.53	\$630,000.00	4.8%	\$630,000.00	\$660,000.00	5.0%	\$661,438.73	\$880,700.00	5.0%	\$880,700.00
		LI	NE ITEM "B'" MOBILIZATION SUB TOTAL			\$617,422.02			\$617,180.53			\$630,000.00			\$661,438.73			\$880,700.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT (LINE ITEM "A" + LINE ITME "B") INCLUDING ADDENDUM # 1, 2 & 3					\$12,965,862.47			\$13,475,108.18			\$13,687,978.85			\$13,890,213.23			\$18,498,665.50
	1																	
CALENDAR	DAYS TO CO	UMPLETE				540 [1]			[2]			[3]			540 [4]	I		540